Substitute Trustee's Address:11410 N. FM 493
Donna, Texas 78537

Filed this 2 day otffi zob
2'L\ Y N1

TER,ESA RODF.IGUEZ

co NTY CLE UNTY, TEXAS

DeputY

Lender:

Note:

Deed of Trust

Date:

By

CENTEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership

NINETY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/lOOTHS
DOLLARS ($93,400.00)

March 5,2021

GranloI: LILIANA CAMPOS, A SINGLE PERSON

Lender: CENTEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership

Recording information: A Special lll/arranty Deed with Vendods Lien dated March 5, 2021,
executed by CENTEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership LILIANA